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“A Community Environmental Health Protection Program” 

Approved Backflow Testing Companies Revised 10/30/2023 

AAA American Backflow Testers (770) 218-0061 aaaamericabackflowtes�ng@gmail.com 
AAA Backflow Tes�ng, LLC (404) 655-4932 claytoningram@bellsouth.net 
Ability Plumbing and Backflow LLC (770) 985-3717 ability.plumbing@yahoo.com 
Able Too Fire Protec�on  Inc (770) 498-9542 alan@abletoo.com 
ACAPX, LLC (404) 966-6285 areece@acapx.com 
Ac�on Electric & Mechanical Co. (404) 799-3551 service@ac�oncontractors.com 
Adams Backflow Co. (770) 965-5555 natalie@adamsbackflow.com 
Advantage Fire Sprinkler Co. 770-822-9550  Ex
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igilreath@advfire.com 

Affordable Backflow Tes�ng (770) 548-8470 ageorgiabackflowtester@gmail.com 
Alexander Plumbing  Backflow Services, LLC (770) 830-6042 jimmy@alexanderplumbing.com 
All Star Fire, LLC (678) 691-0011
Alan Foster Plumbing (678) 336-9091 Afpservice99@gmail.com 
Allen Backflow Calibra�on & Tes�ng (678) 717-8590 allenbackflow@windstream.net 
Alliance Backflow Tes�ng (770) 364-9550
Alliance Fire Protec�on (770) 554-5004 bbratcher@aliancefire.com 
Amber Sprinkler Inspec�on Co., LLC (678) 730-0413 browan@ambersouthern.com 
American Backflow Special�es (404) 391-3041 abs2186@aol.com 
American Plumbing Professionals, Inc (706) 483-1062 markhforster@gmail.com 
Annual Backflow Co. (770) 865-6535 sheilab.abco@gmail.com 
Art Plumbing Co. (678) 486-2540 dale@artplumbing.com 
ASA Fire Protec�on, LLC (770) 334-8713 service@asafire.com 
Atlanta Plumbing & Backflow Co. (678) 300-9564
Atlanta Sprinkler Inspec�on Co. (770) 867-5788 chad@atlantasprinkler.com 
Backflow & Plumbing Solu�ons, Inc. (770) 652-3802 henry@gabackflow.com 
Backflow Devices Cer�fica�on Specialist (404) 759-1052
Backflow Devices Tes�ng & Repair Co. (706) 965-5951
Backflow GA., LLC (404) 797-5227 mjhud@bellsouth.net 
Backflow Preven�on Services (770) 957-6658 rdaviesbackflow@gmail.com 
Backflow Tes�ng and Installa�on LLC (770) 918-1658 kathy@firetronicsllc.com 
Bales Plumbing (770) 786-4330 balesjeremy@yahoo.com 
Barnes Plumbing & Sep�c (770) 294-5154
Bfp Technicians, Inc. (770) 822-1514 djk-bfp.ccc@mindspring.com 
Bowen Backflow Services (678) 758-7830 bones30052@yahoo.com 
C & T Plumbing (678) 625-3050 Crystal@ctplumb.Com 
Carroll's Plumbing Services (770) 946-9339 carrollsplumbingsvc@gmail.com 
Central Fire Protec�on (770) 922-4250 hwebster@centralfire.net 
Century Fire Protec�on (770) 506-2330 mgrossman@centuryfp.com 
Chatanooga Fire Protec�on Inc. (678) 540-5063 hunter@chatanoogafire.com 
Chestnut Services (678) 283-7431 chestnutsservices@yahoo.com 
Cintas Fire Protec�on (770) 333-9988 arnoldj3@cintas.com 
Crea�ve Mul�care Inc. (770) 478-8728 jmcdaniel@crea�vemul�care.com 
Cross & Son Plumbing Co. (770) 942-7446 khughes@crossandsons.com 
D & J Plumbing Inc. (706) 335-3911 cherylhall62@windstream.net 
David Lowe Plumbing (770) 827-3880
DW Plumbing Solu�ons (678) 333-3921 dwplumbingsolu�ons@yahoo.com 
Empire Cross Connec�ons, LLC (678) 857-9623 taylor@empireatl.com 




